
Welsh Alpine 2008 - Children

SLALOM

Official ranking Run 1

JURY

TD GBR: Richard Ellis Richard Ellis

Chief of competition: Peter Harris Peter Harris

Coach:

TECHNICAL DATA 1st Run 2nd Run

Race Nr.:

Course:

Start:

Finish:

Vertical drop:

Start time / Intervals:

Coursesetter:

Number of gates:

Croix les Crosets

1780 m

1625 m

155 m

10:00/30 secs

Robin Kellen

47

Criox les Crosets

1780 m

1625 m

155 m

13:00/30 secs

Marc Telling

49

Forerunners:

Temperature (snow/air): -4

Weather: Sunny

Snow: Good

WOMEN PENALTY:  199.74 MEN PENALTY:  195.45

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

Woman

1 51 30624 1993 (3) CH2 TILLEY Alexandra GDN 51.41 0.00

2 40 30633 1993 (4) CH2 GUEST Charlotte SSC 52.33 10.92

3 42 12854 1993 (9) CH2 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia SC  XSC 54.67 38.68

4 1 17382 1995 (3) CH1 NILSON-WREDE Thomasine SPR 54.98 42.36

5 54 17686 1994 (12) CH2 BUCHANAN Alexandra AMB 54.99 42.48

6 7 30779 1995 (5) CH1 GUEST Katharine SSC 56.12 55.89

7 48 30730 1994 (14) CH2 NELSON Helen SSC 56.39 59.09

8 47 41195 1993 (15) CH2 THOMAS Jeni DRA CAR 56.56 61.11

9 4 30767 1995 (7) CH1 RITCHIE Nicole GSS 56.64 62.06

10 46 18361 1994 (16) CH2 DENNING Mary BSA SUR 56.97 65.97

11 44 17690 1994 (18) CH2 KIRK Rachael  57.15 68.11

12 8 14439 1996 (9) CH1 HARTE Giulia BSA HEM 57.22 68.94

13 56 41496 1993 (19) CH2 WALSH Amelia     CAR 57.54 72.73

14 41 14559 1993 (20) CH2 LINLEY Natassja DRA GLO 57.55 72.85

15 67 17439 1994 (22) CH2 GREASBY Alexandra HEM BSA 58.34 82.23

16 53 30661 1994 (24) CH2 MILLICAN Sarah AMB SSC 58.67 86.14

17 3 17365 1995 (14) CH1 GEORGE Andrea BSA 58.68 86.26

18 2 41216 1995 (17) CH1 DAVIES Stephanie DRA CAR 58.88 88.63

19 50 17857 1993 (27) CH2 WHITELOCK Emily     PND 58.93 89.23

20 5 14887 1995 (18) CH1 JENKINS Nia BSA NOR 59.40 94.80

21 9 14798 1995 (19) CH1 RICHARDS Melanie BSA 59.42 95.04
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SLALOM

Official ranking Run 1

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

22 6 14746 1995 (20) CH1 LAMBDEN Sarah DRA GLO 1:00.47 107.50

23 68 30815 1994 (30) CH2 GARVIE Lucy ASC 1:00.77 111.06

24 49 41485 1994 (31) CH2 LAWSON Thea DRA CAR 1:01.05 114.38

25 58 18328 1994 (33) CH2 KOCK Evangeline SPR SPR 1:01.85 123.87

26 45 17736 1993 (34) CH2 TAYLOR Jasmin BSA VIK 1:01.90 124.47

27 12 17689 1996 (23) CH1 GREENBANK Kelly     KND 1:02.33 129.57

28 52 17276 1994 (36) CH2 VAN DE WIEL Piera BSA K 1:02.63 133.13

29 55 14127 1994 (37) CH2 BALDWIN Alice BSA NOR 1:02.67 133.60

30 57 17412 1993 (38) CH2 POCOCK Elena AMB AMB 1:02.85 135.74

31 60 41480 1994 (39) CH2 HOPKINS Emily DRA CAR 1:02.95 136.93

32 64 18889 1994 (40) CH2 BELL Victoria  1:03.18 139.66

33 11  1996 (27) CH1 ORTMANS Oona AIGLON 1:04.00 149.39

34 59 14898 1994 (43) CH2 MERCER Charlotte BSA NOR 1:07.79 194.36

35 69 18593 1993 (44) CH2 BRYON Frances BSA SOU 1:07.82 194.71

36 62  1994 (46) CH2 CHOY Elizabeth AIGLON 1:09.03 209.07

37 65 18080 1993 (47) CH2 LAMB Katie SHK 1:09.37 213.10

38 10 18890 1996 (34) CH1 BELL Florence  1:09.65 216.42

39 63  1994 (48) CH2 WIDMER Nicole AIGLON 1:11.32 236.24

40 66 41473 1993 (51) CH2 GUY Charlotte DRA CAR 1:20.14 340.89

Did not finish - run 1

 43 30664 1994  CH2 ANGUS Kate GDN SSC   

 61 41452 1994  CH2 WILLIAMS Sarah     CAR   

Did not finish - run 2

 40 30633 1993  CH2 GUEST Charlotte SSC   

 45 17736 1993  CH2 TAYLOR Jasmin BSA VIK   

 46 18361 1994  CH2 DENNING Mary BSA SUR   

Disqualified - run 2

 64 18889 1994  CH2 BELL Victoria  Gate 35  

Man

1 72 17715 1993 (1) CH2 STEPHENS Edward AMB 50.10 0.00

2 81 14612 1993 (2) CH2 STEYN Luke AMB 50.40 3.65

3 21 14950 1995 (1) CH1 MORGAN Jake K   PND 52.17 25.20

4 75 17209 1994 (5) CH2 KALAYDZHIEV Boris BSA 52.87 33.73

5 76 17333 1993 (6) CH2 ROWLEY Samuel BSA RAV 53.03 35.67

6 77 18259 1993 (7) CH2 COOPER Sam     BSA 53.45 40.79

7 27 18315 1995 (2) CH1 CLISSOLD Samuel BSA 54.08 48.46

8 88 18244 1994 (8) CH2 BEHAN Charlie BSA 54.62 55.03

9 70 30701 1994 (10) CH2 BARKER Alexander SSC BSA 54.71 56.13

10 101 14404 1994 (11) CH2 FYNN Tam NOR 54.81 57.35

11 26 14580 1996 (4) CH1 SERDET Joshua SC  XSC 55.44 65.02

12 86 14637 1994 (13) CH2 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas TEL STS 55.59 66.84

13 19 17002 1995 (6) CH1 GREENFIELD Hobie XSC SAS 56.59 79.02

14 73 17826 1994 (17) CH2 GLASGOW Peter XSC 57.06 84.74

15 30 18164 1996 (8) CH1 TAYLOR Laurie BSA ASR 57.14 85.72

16 13 18236 1995 (10) CH1 IZAT Alexander BSA 57.60 91.32

17 78 18471 1994 (21) CH2 STEVENSON James K 57.72 92.78

18 17 18504 1996 (11) CH1 RAPOSO Charlie BSA 58.00 96.19
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SLALOM

Official ranking Run 1

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

19 92 17351 1994 (23) CH2 DANNATT Timothy DRA GLO 58.48 102.03

20 23 18594 1995 (12) CH1 BLYTH Shaun BSA NOR 58.53 102.64

21 16 18816 1995 (13) CH1 GOLDSWORTHY Richard XSC 58.63 103.86

22 25 30769 1995 (15) CH1 PROCTER Findlay GDN 58.77 105.56

23 71 14697 1994 (25) CH2 CAMPBELL Angus BSA BSA 58.78 105.68

24 93 41445 1993 (26) CH2 SPILL George BSA CAR 58.84 106.42

25 32 17440 1996 (16) CH1 KEEN Ben  58.86 106.66

26 94 18572 1993 (28) CH2 DREW Nathaniel     STS 59.44 113.72

27 91 30746 1994 (29) CH2 MACALLISTER Calum GDN 59.59 115.55

28 100  1993 (32) CH2 TOTEV Anton AIGLON 1:01.57 139.65

29 20 30793 1995 (21) CH1 CAMPBELL Andrew. GDN 1:01.61 140.14

30 34 41504 1995 (22) CH1 LEWIS Barney DRA GLO 1:01.84 142.94

31 90 18247 1994 (35) CH2 ALLEN Samuel BSA MID 1:02.07 145.74

32 35  1995 (24) CH1 COOK Ben AIGLON 1:02.45 150.37

33 15 18327 1996 (25) CH1 CAVANAGH Matthew     DHO 1:03.07 157.92

34 95  1993 (41) CH2 BERMINI Jacobo AIGLON 1:03.52 163.40

35 22 18347 1995 (26) CH1 DAVIS George DRA GLO 1:03.88 167.78

36 79 13315 1993 (42) CH2 HILL Ashley BSA AMB 1:04.38 173.87

37 31 41565 1996 (28) CH1 EVANS Emile DRA CAR 1:05.30 185.07

38 28 18475 1996 (29) CH1 ASQUITH Max AMB SHK 1:05.85 191.77

39 18 17522 1995 (30) CH1 WIGHTWICK Gabriel K 1:06.71 202.24

40 38 18870 1996 (31) CH1 FRISWELL Harrison BSA 1:08.09 219.04

41 98 18714 1993 (45) CH2 WAILES Andrew     VIK 1:08.34 222.08

41 33 41568 1996 (32) CH1 FOUND Tomos BSA 1:08.34 222.08

43 39 41559 1996 (33) CH1 EATON Oliver     MID 1:08.96 229.63

44 99 18868 1994 (49) CH2 YATES Jack     MID 1:13.90 289.78

45 85 14677 1993 (50) CH2 HOOK Cameron XSC XSC 1:18.71 348.35

Did not start - run 1

 24 30796 1995  CH1 COWIE Lachlan CSC   

 84 41180 1993  CH2 RICHARDS Ashley DRA SWN   

Did not finish - run 1

 14 14899 1995  CH1 MERCER Patrick BSA NOR   

 29 30854 1996  CH1 GARVIE Scott ASC   

 37 14828 1996  CH1 FYNN Tamar NOR   

 74 17388 1993  CH2 JARROLD Thomas BSA NOR   

 80 30635 1993  CH2 COWIE Hector CSC   

 82 17511 1994  CH2 HALL Andrew BSA TOQ   

 83 30662 1993  CH2 JOHN Lewis SSC   

 87 17895 1994  CH2 GEORGE Charlie BSA   

 89 18243 1994  CH2 FANE TREFUSIS Edward BSA   

 96 18859 1994  CH2 PETERS George    

 97 41454 1993  CH2 STEPHENS Samuel DRA CAR   

 102  1994  CH2 STOBART Paul AIGLON   

Disqualified - run 1

 36 17535 1996  CH1 PETRIE James BSA XSC Gate 27  

Did not start - run 2

 24 30796 1995  CH1 COWIE Lachlan CSC   
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SLALOM

Official ranking Run 1

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

 84 41180 1993  CH2 RICHARDS Ashley DRA SWN   

 90 18247 1994  CH2 ALLEN Samuel BSA MID   

Did not finish - run 2

 13 18236 1995  CH1 IZAT Alexander BSA   

 71 14697 1994  CH2 CAMPBELL Angus BSA BSA   

 82 17511 1994  CH2 HALL Andrew BSA TOQ   

 96 18859 1994  CH2 PETERS George    

Disqualified - run 2

 20 30793 1995  CH1 CAMPBELL Andrew. GDN Gate 8  

 89 18243 1994  CH2 FANE TREFUSIS Edward BSA Gate 29  

 100  1993  CH2 TOTEV Anton AIGLON Gate 32  

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Children

SLALOM

Girls Penalty calculation Run 1

Woman

Rk Dos Code Année Nom et prénom Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         

Best 10 at finish     

         

1 51 30624 1993 TILLEY Alexandra GDN 209.71 209.71 0.00

2 40 30633 1993 GUEST Charlotte SSC 199.66 199.66 10.92

3 42 12854 1993 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia SC  XSC 180.20 180.20 38.68

4 1 17382 1995 NILSON-WREDE Thomasine SPR 255.49 255.49 42.36

5 54 17686 1994 BUCHANAN Alexandra AMB 231.75 231.75 42.48

6 7 30779 1995 GUEST Katharine SSC 317.67    -      -   

7 48 30730 1994 NELSON Helen SSC 275.24    -      -   

8 47 41195 1993 THOMAS Jeni DRA CAR 270.26    -      -   

9 4 30767 1995 RITCHIE Nicole GSS 294.49    -      -   

10 46 18361 1994 DENNING Mary BSA SUR 276.04    -      -   

         

         

         

         

Best 5 at start     

         

3 42 12854 1993 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia SC  XSC 180.20   

2 40 30633 1993 GUEST Charlotte SSC 199.66   

1 51 30624 1993 TILLEY Alexandra GDN 209.71   

5 54 17686 1994 BUCHANAN Alexandra AMB 231.75   

19 50 17857 1993 WHITELOCK Emily     PND 233.72   

         

Total:  ----------   

(B) List points of best 5 at start  1055.04 ----------  

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   1076.81 ----------

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    134.44

         

Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 1997.41 : 10  199.74   

Category Adder  0.00   

Correction value  0.00   

Applied Penalty  199.74   

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Children

SLALOM

Boys Penalty calculation Run 1

Man

Rk Dos Code Année Nom et prénom Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         

Best 10 at finish     

         

1 72 17715 1993 STEPHENS Edward AMB 186.12 186.12 0.00

2 81 14612 1993 STEYN Luke AMB 209.15 209.15 3.65

3 21 14950 1995 MORGAN Jake K   PND 291.65    -      -   

4 75 17209 1994 KALAYDZHIEV Boris BSA 223.78 223.78 33.73

5 76 17333 1993 ROWLEY Samuel BSA RAV 224.48 224.48 35.67

6 77 18259 1993 COOPER Sam     BSA 254.18    -      -   

7 27 18315 1995 CLISSOLD Samuel BSA 239.74 239.74 48.46

8 88 18244 1994 BEHAN Charlie BSA 301.94    -      -   

9 70 30701 1994 BARKER Alexander SSC BSA 243.46    -      -   

10 101 14404 1994 FYNN Tam NOR    -      -      -   

         

         

         

         

Best 5 at start     

         

36 79 13315 1993 HILL Ashley BSA AMB 169.06   

1 72 17715 1993 STEPHENS Edward AMB 186.12   

 83 30662 1993 JOHN Lewis SSC 206.41   

2 81 14612 1993 STEYN Luke AMB 209.15   

 74 17388 1993 JARROLD Thomas BSA NOR 221.95   

         

Total:  ----------   

(B) List points of best 5 at start  992.69 ----------  

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   1083.27 ----------

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    121.51

         

Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 1954.45 : 10  195.45   

Category Adder  0.00   

Correction value  0.00   

Applied Penalty  195.45   

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Children

SLALOM

Official ranking Run 2

JURY

TD GBR: Richard Ellis Richard Ellis

Chief of competition: Peter Harris Peter Harris

Coach:

TECHNICAL DATA 1st Run 2nd Run

Race Nr.:

Course:

Start:

Finish:

Vertical drop:

Start time / Intervals:

Coursesetter:

Number of gates:

Croix les Crosets

1780 m

1625 m

155 m

10:00/30 secs

Robin Kellen

47

Criox les Crosets

1780 m

1625 m

155 m

13:00/30 secs

Marc Telling

49

Forerunners:

Temperature (snow/air): -4

Weather: Sunny

Snow: Good

WOMEN PENALTY:  199.74 MEN PENALTY:  195.45

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

Woman

1 51 30624 1993 (5) CH2 TILLEY Alexandra GDN 55.42 0.00

2 48 30730 1994 (12) CH2 NELSON Helen SSC 59.34 43.15

3 54 17686 1994 (15) CH2 BUCHANAN Alexandra AMB 59.84 48.65

4 42 12854 1993 (16) CH2 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia SC  XSC 59.87 48.98

5 8 14439 1996 (3) CH1 HARTE Giulia BSA HEM 1:00.02 50.63

6 1 17382 1995 (4) CH1 NILSON-WREDE Thomasine SPR 1:00.17 52.28

7 4 30767 1995 (5) CH1 RITCHIE Nicole GSS 1:00.64 57.46

8 43 30664 1994 (20) CH2 ANGUS Kate GDN SSC 1:01.74 69.56

9 41 14559 1993 (21) CH2 LINLEY Natassja DRA GLO 1:02.01 72.54

10 44 17690 1994 (23) CH2 KIRK Rachael  1:02.49 77.82

11 50 17857 1993 (24) CH2 WHITELOCK Emily     PND 1:02.56 78.59

12 67 17439 1994 (27) CH2 GREASBY Alexandra HEM BSA 1:02.78 81.01

13 5 14887 1995 (11) CH1 JENKINS Nia BSA NOR 1:02.99 83.32

14 47 41195 1993 (29) CH2 THOMAS Jeni DRA CAR 1:03.33 87.06

15 9 14798 1995 (13) CH1 RICHARDS Melanie BSA 1:03.57 89.71

16 53 30661 1994 (32) CH2 MILLICAN Sarah AMB SSC 1:03.63 90.37

16 7 30779 1995 (14) CH1 GUEST Katharine SSC 1:03.63 90.37

18 3 17365 1995 (16) CH1 GEORGE Andrea BSA 1:04.20 96.64

19 55 14127 1994 (33) CH2 BALDWIN Alice BSA NOR 1:04.68 101.92

20 2 41216 1995 (18) CH1 DAVIES Stephanie DRA CAR 1:05.24 108.09

21 49 41485 1994 (34) CH2 LAWSON Thea DRA CAR 1:05.37 109.52
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SLALOM

Official ranking Run 2

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

22 12 17689 1996 (19) CH1 GREENBANK Kelly     KND 1:05.44 110.29

23 6 14746 1995 (20) CH1 LAMBDEN Sarah DRA GLO 1:05.78 114.03

24 68 30815 1994 (36) CH2 GARVIE Lucy ASC 1:06.65 123.61

25 60 41480 1994 (37) CH2 HOPKINS Emily DRA CAR 1:07.60 134.06

26 11  1996 (27) CH1 ORTMANS Oona AIGLON 1:07.82 136.49

27 58 18328 1994 (39) CH2 KOCK Evangeline SPR SPR 1:08.11 139.68

28 52 17276 1994 (40) CH2 VAN DE WIEL Piera BSA K 1:08.82 147.49

29 69 18593 1993 (41) CH2 BRYON Frances BSA SOU 1:09.28 152.56

30 59 14898 1994 (44) CH2 MERCER Charlotte BSA NOR 1:10.79 169.18

31 62  1994 (45) CH2 CHOY Elizabeth AIGLON 1:12.62 189.32

32 61 41452 1994 (46) CH2 WILLIAMS Sarah     CAR 1:13.40 197.90

33 65 18080 1993 (47) CH2 LAMB Katie SHK 1:13.87 203.08

34 10 18890 1996 (35) CH1 BELL Florence  1:15.02 215.73

35 63  1994 (49) CH2 WIDMER Nicole AIGLON 1:16.25 229.27

36 66 41473 1993 (50) CH2 GUY Charlotte DRA CAR 1:17.76 245.89

37 56 41496 1993 (51) CH2 WALSH Amelia     CAR 1:20.09 271.54

38 57 17412 1993 (52) CH2 POCOCK Elena AMB AMB 1:23.81 312.48

Did not finish - run 1

 43 30664 1994  CH2 ANGUS Kate GDN SSC   

 61 41452 1994  CH2 WILLIAMS Sarah     CAR   

Did not finish - run 2

 40 30633 1993  CH2 GUEST Charlotte SSC   

 45 17736 1993  CH2 TAYLOR Jasmin BSA VIK   

 46 18361 1994  CH2 DENNING Mary BSA SUR   

Disqualified - run 2

 64 18889 1994  CH2 BELL Victoria  Gate 35  

Man

1 83 30662 1993 (1) CH2 JOHN Lewis SSC 52.39 0.00

1 79 13315 1993 (1) CH2 HILL Ashley BSA AMB 52.39 0.00

3 81 14612 1993 (3) CH2 STEYN Luke AMB 53.72 15.49

4 72 17715 1993 (4) CH2 STEPHENS Edward AMB 54.40 23.40

5 74 17388 1993 (6) CH2 JARROLD Thomas BSA NOR 56.05 42.62

6 76 17333 1993 (7) CH2 ROWLEY Samuel BSA RAV 56.63 49.37

7 80 30635 1993 (8) CH2 COWIE Hector CSC 57.59 60.55

8 75 17209 1994 (9) CH2 KALAYDZHIEV Boris BSA 57.93 64.50

9 26 14580 1996 (1) CH1 SERDET Joshua SC  XSC 58.36 69.51

10 27 18315 1995 (2) CH1 CLISSOLD Samuel BSA 58.54 71.61

11 70 30701 1994 (10) CH2 BARKER Alexander SSC BSA 58.76 74.17

12 88 18244 1994 (11) CH2 BEHAN Charlie BSA 58.81 74.75

13 87 17895 1994 (13) CH2 GEORGE Charlie BSA 59.45 82.20

14 97 41454 1993 (14) CH2 STEPHENS Samuel DRA CAR 59.75 85.70

15 92 17351 1994 (17) CH2 DANNATT Timothy DRA GLO 1:00.46 93.96

16 73 17826 1994 (18) CH2 GLASGOW Peter XSC 1:00.63 95.94

17 86 14637 1994 (19) CH2 MCLAUGHLIN Thomas TEL STS 1:00.84 98.39

18 36 17535 1996 (6) CH1 PETRIE James BSA XSC 1:01.44 105.37

19 30 18164 1996 (7) CH1 TAYLOR Laurie BSA ASR 1:01.85 110.15

20 21 14950 1995 (8) CH1 MORGAN Jake K   PND 1:02.36 116.09
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SLALOM

Official ranking Run 2

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

21 101 14404 1994 (22) CH2 FYNN Tam NOR 1:02.42 116.78

22 85 14677 1993 (25) CH2 HOOK Cameron XSC XSC 1:02.64 119.35

23 16 18816 1995 (9) CH1 GOLDSWORTHY Richard XSC 1:02.68 119.81

24 91 30746 1994 (26) CH2 MACALLISTER Calum GDN 1:02.71 120.16

25 37 14828 1996 (10) CH1 FYNN Tamar NOR 1:02.95 122.95

26 93 41445 1993 (28) CH2 SPILL George BSA CAR 1:03.21 125.98

27 78 18471 1994 (30) CH2 STEVENSON James K 1:03.50 129.36

28 94 18572 1993 (31) CH2 DREW Nathaniel     STS 1:03.54 129.82

28 25 30769 1995 (12) CH1 PROCTER Findlay GDN 1:03.54 129.82

30 32 17440 1996 (15) CH1 KEEN Ben  1:03.64 130.99

31 17 18504 1996 (17) CH1 RAPOSO Charlie BSA 1:04.86 145.19

32 95  1993 (35) CH2 BERMINI Jacobo AIGLON 1:05.98 158.23

33 39 41559 1996 (21) CH1 EATON Oliver     MID 1:05.99 158.35

34 34 41504 1995 (22) CH1 LEWIS Barney DRA GLO 1:06.40 163.12

35 23 18594 1995 (23) CH1 BLYTH Shaun BSA NOR 1:07.24 172.91

36 14 14899 1995 (24) CH1 MERCER Patrick BSA NOR 1:07.46 175.47

37 29 30854 1996 (25) CH1 GARVIE Scott ASC 1:07.47 175.58

38 35  1995 (26) CH1 COOK Ben AIGLON 1:07.79 179.31

39 102  1994 (38) CH2 STOBART Paul AIGLON 1:07.92 180.82

40 22 18347 1995 (28) CH1 DAVIS George DRA GLO 1:08.37 186.06

40 15 18327 1996 (28) CH1 CAVANAGH Matthew     DHO 1:08.37 186.06

42 77 18259 1993 (42) CH2 COOPER Sam     BSA 1:09.90 203.88

43 98 18714 1993 (43) CH2 WAILES Andrew     VIK 1:10.46 210.40

44 19 17002 1995 (30) CH1 GREENFIELD Hobie XSC SAS 1:11.24 219.48

45 38 18870 1996 (31) CH1 FRISWELL Harrison BSA 1:11.47 222.16

46 28 18475 1996 (32) CH1 ASQUITH Max AMB SHK 1:12.46 233.68

47 18 17522 1995 (33) CH1 WIGHTWICK Gabriel K 1:12.70 236.48

48 31 41565 1996 (34) CH1 EVANS Emile DRA CAR 1:13.71 248.24

49 99 18868 1994 (48) CH2 YATES Jack     MID 1:14.75 260.35

50 33 41568 1996 (36) CH1 FOUND Tomos BSA 1:17.55 292.95

Did not start - run 1

 24 30796 1995  CH1 COWIE Lachlan CSC   

 84 41180 1993  CH2 RICHARDS Ashley DRA SWN   

Did not finish - run 1

 14 14899 1995  CH1 MERCER Patrick BSA NOR   

 29 30854 1996  CH1 GARVIE Scott ASC   

 37 14828 1996  CH1 FYNN Tamar NOR   

 74 17388 1993  CH2 JARROLD Thomas BSA NOR   

 80 30635 1993  CH2 COWIE Hector CSC   

 82 17511 1994  CH2 HALL Andrew BSA TOQ   

 83 30662 1993  CH2 JOHN Lewis SSC   

 87 17895 1994  CH2 GEORGE Charlie BSA   

 89 18243 1994  CH2 FANE TREFUSIS Edward BSA   

 96 18859 1994  CH2 PETERS George    

 97 41454 1993  CH2 STEPHENS Samuel DRA CAR   

 102  1994  CH2 STOBART Paul AIGLON   

Disqualified - run 1

 36 17535 1996  CH1 PETRIE James BSA XSC Gate 27  

23-01-2008  /  Les Crosets  /  Snowsport Wales

Vola / Soft Control (www.vola.fr)

  /    23-01-2008 at 19:54  /  Page 3

ALGAE



SLALOM

Official ranking Run 2

Rk Dos Code Année (Rk) Cat. Nom et prénom Club Time Points

         F=610

Did not start - run 2

 24 30796 1995  CH1 COWIE Lachlan CSC   

 84 41180 1993  CH2 RICHARDS Ashley DRA SWN   

 90 18247 1994  CH2 ALLEN Samuel BSA MID   

Did not finish - run 2

 13 18236 1995  CH1 IZAT Alexander BSA   

 71 14697 1994  CH2 CAMPBELL Angus BSA BSA   

 82 17511 1994  CH2 HALL Andrew BSA TOQ   

 96 18859 1994  CH2 PETERS George    

Disqualified - run 2

 20 30793 1995  CH1 CAMPBELL Andrew. GDN Gate 8  

 89 18243 1994  CH2 FANE TREFUSIS Edward BSA Gate 29  

 100  1993  CH2 TOTEV Anton AIGLON Gate 32  

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Children

SLALOM

Girls Penalty calculation Run 2

Woman

Rk Dos Code Année Nom et prénom Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         

Best 10 at finish     

         

1 51 30624 1993 TILLEY Alexandra GDN 209.71 209.71 0.00

2 48 30730 1994 NELSON Helen SSC 275.24    -      -   

3 54 17686 1994 BUCHANAN Alexandra AMB 231.75 231.75 48.65

4 42 12854 1993 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia SC  XSC 180.20 180.20 48.98

5 8 14439 1996 HARTE Giulia BSA HEM 274.04    -      -   

6 1 17382 1995 NILSON-WREDE Thomasine SPR 255.49 255.49 52.28

7 4 30767 1995 RITCHIE Nicole GSS 294.49    -      -   

8 43 30664 1994 ANGUS Kate GDN SSC 237.54 237.54 69.56

9 41 14559 1993 LINLEY Natassja DRA GLO 261.31    -      -   

10 44 17690 1994 KIRK Rachael  288.66    -      -   

         

         

         

         

Best 5 at start     

         

4 42 12854 1993 THOMAS-JACKSON Alessia SC  XSC 180.20   

 40 30633 1993 GUEST Charlotte SSC 199.66   

1 51 30624 1993 TILLEY Alexandra GDN 209.71   

3 54 17686 1994 BUCHANAN Alexandra AMB 231.75   

11 50 17857 1993 WHITELOCK Emily     PND 233.72   

         

Total:  ----------   

(B) List points of best 5 at start  1055.04 ----------  

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   1114.69 ----------

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    219.47

         

Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 1950.26 : 10  195.03   

Category Adder  0.00   

Correction value  0.00   

Applied Penalty  195.03   

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Children

SLALOM

Boys Penalty calculation Run 2

Man

Rk Dos Code Année Nom et prénom Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         

Best 10 at finish     

         

1 83 30662 1993 JOHN Lewis SSC 206.41 206.41 0.00

1 79 13315 1993 HILL Ashley BSA AMB 169.06 169.06 0.00

3 81 14612 1993 STEYN Luke AMB 209.15 209.15 15.49

4 72 17715 1993 STEPHENS Edward AMB 186.12 186.12 23.40

5 74 17388 1993 JARROLD Thomas BSA NOR 221.95 221.95 42.62

6 76 17333 1993 ROWLEY Samuel BSA RAV 224.48    -      -   

7 80 30635 1993 COWIE Hector CSC 272.77    -      -   

8 75 17209 1994 KALAYDZHIEV Boris BSA 223.78    -      -   

9 26 14580 1996 SERDET Joshua SC  XSC 320.57    -      -   

10 27 18315 1995 CLISSOLD Samuel BSA 239.74    -      -   

         

         

         

         

Best 5 at start     

         

1 79 13315 1993 HILL Ashley BSA AMB 169.06   

4 72 17715 1993 STEPHENS Edward AMB 186.12   

1 83 30662 1993 JOHN Lewis SSC 206.41   

3 81 14612 1993 STEYN Luke AMB 209.15   

5 74 17388 1993 JARROLD Thomas BSA NOR 221.95   

         

Total:  ----------   

(B) List points of best 5 at start  992.69 ----------  

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   992.69 ----------

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    81.51

         

Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 1903.87 : 10  190.39   

Category Adder  0.00   

Correction value  0.00   

Applied Penalty  190.39   

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Women

SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Richard Ellis

Martin Watson

Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

START m

FINISH m

DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Croix de Culet Crosets

1780

1625

155

7232/10/03

_A_ _A_

_B_ _B_

_C_ _C_

_D_ _D_

_E_ _E_

1st RUN

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES

STARTING TIME

Robin Kellen

47

10:00

2nd RUN

Marc Telling

49

13:00

WEATHER Sunny SNOW Good TEMPERATURE S -4 C F -4 C

PENALTY APPLIED:  172.27

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run Time Points

           F=610

1 117 30420 1991 (1) JN1 POLLEY Danielle MUC BSA 51.84 55.34 1:47.18 0.00

2 116 18472 1990 (1) JN2 STEVENSON Elizabeth K 53.99 58.96 1:52.95 32.84

3 123  1990 (2) JN2 PARKER Grace AIGLON 58.11 1:02.04 2:00.15 73.82

4 112 41274 1992 (2) JN1 HALES Alice DRA CAR 59.80 1:04.42 2:04.22 96.98

5 118  1990 (3) JN2 HAWRYLYSHYN Xenia AIGLON 1:02.25 1:03.87 2:06.12 107.79

6 121  1990 (4) JN2 LEES Gabrielle AIGLON 1:00.98 1:05.18 2:06.16 108.02

7 113 41488 1991 (3) JN1 DAVIES Charlotte DRA GLO 1:02.92 1:05.97 2:08.89 123.56

8 126 18820 1992 (4) JN1 CARVER Emily BSA 1:02.14 1:07.43 2:09.57 127.43

9 115 41007 1987 (1) SEN GODDARD Emily DRA GLO 1:03.07 1:08.18 2:11.25 136.99

10 114 14700 1992 (5) JN1 WILLIAMS Alice DRA GLO 1:03.40 1:10.05 2:13.45 149.51

11 120  1991 (6) JN1 PLUGER Talya AIGLON 1:05.79 1:09.34 2:15.13 159.07

12 122  1992 (7) JN1 BECCARO Mischa AIGLON 1:06.75 1:09.52 2:16.27 165.56

13 111 10660 1963 (1) MAS WALSH Carrie SC  BAS 1:07.86 1:12.74 2:20.60 190.21

14 124  1992 (8) JN1 JONES Helen AIGLON 1:10.19 1:13.88 2:24.07 209.95

15 119 41080 1984 (2) SEN THOMAS Catrin     CAR 1:12.32 1:13.45 2:25.77 219.63

16 125 18756 1991 (9) JN1 ELLIS Rhiannon     XSC 1:14.47 1:17.32 2:31.79 253.89

Did not start - run 1

 110 41070 1987  SEN THELWELL Alice DRA ARW     

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Women

SLALOM

Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         

Best 10 at finish     

         

1 117 30420 1991 POLLEY Danielle MUC BSA 106.48 106.48 0.00

2 116 18472 1990 STEVENSON Elizabeth K 158.38 158.38 32.84

3 123  1990 PARKER Grace AIGLON    -      -      -   

4 112 41274 1992 HALES Alice DRA CAR 285.92 285.92 96.98

5 118  1990 HAWRYLYSHYN Xenia AIGLON    -      -      -   

6 121  1990 LEES Gabrielle AIGLON    -      -      -   

7 113 41488 1991 DAVIES Charlotte DRA GLO 429.44    -      -   

8 126 18820 1992 CARVER Emily BSA    -      -      -   

9 115 41007 1987 GODDARD Emily DRA GLO 273.15 273.15 136.99

10 114 14700 1992 WILLIAMS Alice DRA GLO 245.58 245.58 149.51

         

         

         

         

Best 5 at start     

         

1 117 30420 1991 POLLEY Danielle MUC BSA 106.48   

2 116 18472 1990 STEVENSON Elizabeth K 158.38   

10 114 14700 1992 WILLIAMS Alice DRA GLO 245.58   

9 115 41007 1987 GODDARD Emily DRA GLO 273.15   

4 112 41274 1992 HALES Alice DRA CAR 285.92   

         

Total:  ----------   

(B) List points of best 5 at start  1069.51 ----------  

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   1069.51 ----------

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    416.32

         

Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 1722.70 : 10  172.27   

Category Adder  0.00   

Correction value  0.00   

Applied Penalty  172.27   

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Men

SLALOM

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

REFEREE

ASSISTANT REFEREE

CHIEF OF RACE

Richard Ellis

Martin Watson

Peter Harris

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE

START m

FINISH m

DROP m

HOMOLOGATION

Croix de Culet Crosets

1780

1625

155

7232/10/03

_A_ _A_

_B_ _B_

_C_ _C_

_D_ _D_

_E_ _E_

1st RUN

COURSESETTER

FORERUNNERS

No OF GATES

STARTING TIME

Robin Kellen

47

10:00

2nd RUN

Marc Telling

49

13:00

WEATHER Sunny SNOW Good TEMPERATURE S -4 C F -4 C

PENALTY APPLIED:  184.18

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run Time Points

           F=610

1 144 41124 1990 (1) JN2 JEAL Alex DRA GLO 48.91 58.60 1:47.51 0.00

2 139 18360 1986 (1) SEN TCHAKHOTINE Quentin     TSD 52.40 57.25 1:49.65 12.14

3 130 41217 1992 (1) JN1 DAVIES Andrew DRA CAR 53.66 58.57 1:52.23 26.78

4 132 17534 1991 (2) JN1 PETRIE Ben     XSC 53.90 58.39 1:52.29 27.12

5 143 41182 1990 (2) JN2 HALES Thomas DRA CAR 52.85 59.70 1:52.55 28.60

6 157  1988 (3) JN2 HAROLD Rupert AIGLON 54.91 57.86 1:52.77 29.84

7 161  1991 (3) JN1 BERMINI Danese AIGLON 56.38 58.05 1:54.43 39.26

8 146 18573 1989 (4) JN2 SLINGER Max DRA GLO 54.56 1:00.09 1:54.65 40.51

9 137 41273 1960 (2) SEN HALES Robert DRA CAR 55.46 1:00.30 1:55.76 46.81

10 159  1991 (4) JN1 SIMPSON Elliot AIGLON 55.44 1:00.42 1:55.86 47.38

11 136 17429 1991 (5) JN1 AMOS Aaron SAS SAS 1:01.09 56.41 1:57.50 56.68

12 151 17853 1992 (6) JN1 LAWLESS Jacob KND KND 59.51 1:02.46 2:01.97 82.04

13 149 13403 1946 (3) SEN TUCKER Colin K   SLP 58.75 1:04.06 2:02.81 86.81

14 156  1992 (7) JN1 O' CONNOR Cameron AIGLON 1:00.50 1:02.38 2:02.88 87.21

15 155 41576 1992 (8) JN1 WHITTAKER Meurig Rhys  1:03.59 1:07.88 2:11.47 135.95

16 147 41398 1992 (9) JN1 EDWARDS Alex     CAR 1:02.08 1:12.46 2:14.54 153.37

17 152 41479 1992 (10) JN1 TINKLER William DRA CAR 1:05.81 1:08.96 2:14.77 154.67

18 162  1991 (11) JN1 GRUPP Wolfgang AIGLON 1:05.96 1:09.16 2:15.12 156.66

19 142 41397 1992 (12) JN1 SANGER Scott DRA CAR 1:10.10 1:05.24 2:15.34 157.90

20 154 18199 1965 (4) SEN HUTCHINGS Alexander     WCS 1:04.94 1:10.66 2:15.60 159.38

21 158  1990 (5) JN2 MAGESTRETTI Henri AIGLON 1:07.27 1:10.70 2:17.97 172.83

22 131 18234 1992 (13) JN1 WHITE Thomas BSA 52.45 1:29.55 2:22.00 195.69

23 153 41497 1966 (5) SEN HOPKINS Mark DRA CAR 1:13.02 1:14.42 2:27.44 226.56

Did not finish - run 1

 134 41092 1992  JN1 DAVIES Colin DRA CAR     
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SLALOM

Official ranking

Rk Bib Code Year (Rk) Cat. Surname + First Name Club 1.Run 2.Run Time Points

           F=610

 138 41042 1991  JN1 WATSON Andrew DRA CAR     

 140 41171 1992  JN1 BREAM Jamie DRA PND     

 141 41276 1992  JN1 WILLIAMS Ian DRA CAR     

Disqualified - run 1

 148 17500 1991  JN1 HUTCHINGS Adam K   PND   Gate 45  

Did not finish - run 2

 145 17919 1992  JN1 RICHARDSON Charles BSA PND     

The technical delegate
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Welsh Alpine 2008 - Men

SLALOM

Penalty calculation

Rk Bib Code Year Surname + First Name Club List Pts Best 5 Event Pts

         

Best 10 at finish     

         

1 144 41124 1990 JEAL Alex DRA GLO 148.02 148.02 0.00

2 139 18360 1986 TCHAKHOTINE Quentin     TSD 256.84    -      -   

3 130 41217 1992 DAVIES Andrew DRA CAR 231.52 231.52 26.78

4 132 17534 1991 PETRIE Ben     XSC 216.23 216.23 27.12

5 143 41182 1990 HALES Thomas DRA CAR 206.20 206.20 28.60

6 146 18573 1989 SLINGER Max DRA GLO 307.29    -      -   

7 137 41273 1960 HALES Robert DRA CAR 253.62    -      -   

8 136 17429 1991 AMOS Aaron SAS SAS 218.33 218.33 56.68

9 151 17853 1992 LAWLESS Jacob KND KND 437.90    -      -   

10 149 13403 1946 TUCKER Colin K   SLP 370.71    -      -   

         

         

         

         

Best 5 at start     

         

1 144 41124 1990 JEAL Alex DRA GLO 148.02   

 138 41042 1991 WATSON Andrew DRA CAR 171.94   

5 143 41182 1990 HALES Thomas DRA CAR 206.20   

4 132 17534 1991 PETRIE Ben     XSC 216.23   

8 136 17429 1991 AMOS Aaron SAS SAS 218.33   

         

Total:  ----------   

(B) List points of best 5 at start  960.72 ----------  

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10   1020.30 ----------

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors    139.18

         

Calculated penalty (A+B-C) = 1841.84 : 10  184.18   

Category Adder  0.00   

Correction value  0.00   

Applied Penalty  184.18   

The technical delegate
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